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ACADEMIC CALENDER 

2025-26 

Sr.No Month Date Name of the Activity 

 

 

1 

 

 

June-July 

16/06/2025 to 

31/07/2025 

4/07/2025 

11/07/2025 

 

25/07/2025 

26/07/2025 

28/07/2025 

29/07/2025 

Admission Process 

 

Departmental Meeting  

Online Quiz On The Occasion Of World 

Population Day  

Bridge Course (B.A.I) 

Welcome Function Of  BA I Year Students 

Diagnostic Test  

Slow And Advance Learners Program  

 

2 

 

August 

15/08/2025 

 

20/08/2025 

28/08/2025 

30/08/2025 

Wallpaper Exhibition On The Occasion of 

Independence Day  

Publish Research Paper  

Organized Guest Lecture 

Unit Test -I 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

September 

5/09/2025 

6/09/2025 

 

12/09/2025 

20/09/2025 

23/09/2025 

 

25/09/2025 

27/09/2025 

Teachers Day  

To Prepare Students For Avishkar 

Competition  

Use Of Participate To Teaching Method  

Environmental Awareness Program  

Visit To Students Parents Under Mentor 

Mentee Scheme   

Group Discussion  

Student Seminar Female Feticide  

 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

October 

2/10/2025 

 

4/10/2025 

 

5/10/2025 

6/10/2025 

7/10/2025 

10/10/2025 

15/10/2025 

 

Organized Guest Lecture On Current Issue/ 

Social Issue  

Short Film Presentation For National 

Integration  

Unit Test - II 

Student Seminar –BA III 

Med Term Examination  

Term End Meeting 

Cloths Distribution on The Occasion of 

Diwali 

 November 1/11/2025 University Examination  



 

5 

4/11/2025 

12/11/20225 

Departmental Meeting  

Beti Bachao Abhiyan 

6 December 1/12/2025 

10/12/2025 

15/12/2025 

AIDS Awareness Program  

Human Right Day  

Ghandhi Vichar Sanskar Pariksha 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

January 

1/01/2026 

 

10/01/2026 

15/01/2026 

16/01/2026 

26/01/2026 

27/01/2026 

Organized of Vachan Katta Activity on The 

Occasion of New Year  

Visit To Religious Place  

Film Review  

Research Project BA III Students  

Wallpaper Presentation  

Study Tour  

8  

 

 

February 

2/02/2026 

14/02/2026 

 

23/02/2026 

 

 

24/02/2026 

25/02/2026 

Unit Test –III (Online Mode ) 

Roti Day Activity On The Occasion Of 

Valentine Day  

Group Discussion On Swachh Bharat On The 

Occasion Of Sant Gadge Baba Maharaj 

Jayanti  

Motivate Students To Do Research  

Organisation of One Question Reading 

Activity  

9 March 10/03/2026 Unit Test -IV 

10 April 4/04/2026 

10/04/2026 

14/04/2026 

27/04/2026 

Mid Term Examination  

Send of Function  

Feedback  

Departmental Meeting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


