Rayat Shikshan Sansth's

Chandrabai Shantappa Shendure College, Hupari

Department of Sociology

ACADEMIC CALENDER

2025-26

Sr.No	Month	Date	Name of the Activity
		16/06/2025 to	Admission Process
		31/07/2025	
1	June-July	4/07/2025	Departmental Meeting
		11/07/2025	Online Quiz On The Occasion Of World
			Population Day
		25/07/2025	Bridge Course (B.A.I)
		26/07/2025	Welcome Function Of BA I Year Students
		28/07/2025	Diagnostic Test
		29/07/2025	Slow And Advance Learners Program
2		15/08/2025	Wallpaper Exhibition On The Occasion of
	August		Independence Day
		20/08/2025	Publish Research Paper
		28/08/2025	Organized Guest Lecture
		30/08/2025	Unit Test -I
		5/09/2025	Teachers Day
3		6/09/2025	To Prepare Students For Avishkar
			Competition
		12/09/2025	Use Of Participate To Teaching Method
	September	20/09/2025	Environmental Awareness Program
		23/09/2025	Visit To Students Parents Under Mentor
			Mentee Scheme
		25/09/2025	Group Discussion
		27/09/2025	Student Seminar Female Feticide
4		2/10/2025	Organized Guest Lecture On Current Issue/
			Social Issue
		4/10/2025	Short Film Presentation For National
			Integration
	October	5/10/2025	Unit Test - II
		6/10/2025	Student Seminar –BA III
		7/10/2025	Med Term Examination
		10/10/2025	Term End Meeting
		15/10/2025	Cloths Distribution on The Occasion of
			Diwali
	November	1/11/2025	University Examination

		4/11/2025	Departmental Meeting
5		12/11/20225	Beti Bachao Abhiyan
6	December	1/12/2025	AIDS Awareness Program
		10/12/2025	Human Right Day
		15/12/2025	Ghandhi Vichar Sanskar Pariksha
		1/01/2026	Organized of Vachan Katta Activity on The
			Occasion of New Year
		10/01/2026	Visit To Religious Place
7	January	15/01/2026	Film Review
		16/01/2026	Research Project BA III Students
		26/01/2026	Wallpaper Presentation
		27/01/2026	Study Tour
8		2/02/2026	Unit Test –III (Online Mode)
		14/02/2026	Roti Day Activity On The Occasion Of
			Valentine Day
	February	23/02/2026	Group Discussion On Swachh Bharat On The
			Occasion Of Sant Gadge Baba Maharaj
			Jayanti
		24/02/2026	Motivate Students To Do Research
		25/02/2026	Organisation of One Question Reading
			Activity
9	March	10/03/2026	Unit Test -IV
10	April	4/04/2026	Mid Term Examination
		10/04/2026	Send of Function
		14/04/2026	Feedback
		27/04/2026	Departmental Meeting